Thu, Aug. 13
Sat, Aug. 22
Sun, Aug. 30
Thu, Sept. 3

Sun, Sept. 13

Sun, Sept. 20

Sun, Sept. 27
Sun, Oct. 4
Sun, Oct. 1
Thu, Oct. 15
Sun, Oct. 25
Sun, Nov. 1
Sun, Nov. 8
sun, Nov. 15

sSun, Nov. 29
Sun, Dec. 6
Sun, Dec. 13
Mon, Dec. 21
Sun, Dec. 27
Sun, Jan. 3

TRV -y

at Baltimore Ravens
New England Patriots
Houston Texans

at Green Bay Packers

at Arizona Cardinals
Tampa Bay Buccaneers
at Carolina Panthers
Dallas Cowboys

at Philadelphia Eagles
Atlanta Falcons

at Indianapolis Colts
New York Giants
Tennessee Titans

at Washington Redskins
BYE WEEK

at Houston Texans
Carolina Panthers

at Tampa Bay Buccaneers

Detroit Lions
Jacksonville Jaguars
at Atlanta Falcons

6:30 PM

TBD
3:00 PM
6:00 PM

3:05 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM

7:30 PM
12:00 PM

7:25 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM

12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
7:30 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM

~ TR TS ™ ~ g a ’ ’ <



